
ALUMINIUM

BRONZE

FINISHES



The box includes folders n2 + n3 + n4 + n5,
while folders n1 and n6 are available separately
on customer demand.

The finishes shown in this brochure are for 
illustration purpose only and the colours may 
not exactly match the real shades.



ALUMINIUM COLLECTION



ALUMINIUM FINISHES

Folder n2 MATT RAL FINISHES
lista colori caricati sul web.xls

texture uniform variant code description gloss

1 RAL 1013 matt 1013P Oyster White 25-35
2 RAL 1015 matt 1015P Light Ivory 25-35
3 RAL 3003 matt 3003P Ruby Red 25-35
4 RAL 3004 matt 3004P Purple Red 25-35
5 RAL 3005 matt 3005P Wine Red 25-35
6 RAL 5014 matt 5014P Pigeon Blue 25-35
7 RAL 5024 matt 5024P Pastel Blue 25-35
8 RAL 6005 matt 6005P Moss Green 25-35
9 RAL 6009 matt 6009P Fir Green 25-35

1 0 RAL 6011 matt 6011P Reseda Green 15-25
1 1 RAL 6019 matt 6019P Pastel Green 25-35
1 2 RAL 7001 matt 7001P Silver Grey 25-35
1 3 RAL 7005 matt 7005P Mouse Grey 25-35
1 4 RAL 7012 matt 7012P Basalt Grey 25-35
1 5 RAL 7016 matt 7016P Anthracite Grey 25-35
1 6 RAL 7021 matt 7021P Black Grey 25-35
1 7 RAL 7022 matt 7022P Umbra Grey 25-35
1 8 RAL 7030 matt 7030P Stone Grey 25-35
1 9 RAL 7035 matt 7035P Light Grey 25-32
2 0 RAL 7037 matt 7037P Dusty Grey 25-35
2 1 RAL 7038 matt 7038P Agate Grey 25-35
2 2 RAL 7039 matt 7039P Quartz Grey 25-35
2 3 RAL 7040 matt 7040P Window Grey 25-35
2 4 RAL 7044 matt 7044P Silk Grey 25-35
2 5 RAL 8001 matt 8001P Ochre Brown 20-30
2 6 RAL 8003 matt 8003P Clay Brown 20-30
2 7 RAL 8007 matt 8007P Fawn Brown 20-30
2 8 RAL 8011 matt 8011P Nut Brown 25-35
2 9 RAL 8014 matt 8014P Sepia Brown 25-35
3 0 RAL 8016 matt 8016P Mahogany Brown 25-35
3 1 RAL 8017 matt 8017P Chocolate Brown 25-35
3 2 RAL 8019 matt 8019P Grey Brown 25-35
3 3 RAL 8022 matt 8022P Black Brown 25-35
3 4 RAL 9001 matt 9001P Cream 25-35
3 5 RAL 9002 matt 9002P Grey White 25-35
3 6 RAL 9005 matt 9005P Jet Black 25-35
3 7 RAL 9006 matt 9006P White Aluminium 20-30
3 8 RAL 9007 matt 9007P Grey Aluminum 20-30
3 9 RAL 9010 matt 9010P Pure White 25-32
4 0 RAL 9016 matt 9016P Traffic White 25-35

* Samplers not included in the folder b ut individually availab le

Folder 2 - MATT RAL FINISHES -included in the sampler finishes box-

complete code

data stampa:  1 0 / 0 5 / 2 3



ALUMINIUM FINISHES

Folder n3 STRUCTURED RAL FINISHES
lista colori caricati sul web.xls

texture uniform variant code description

1 RAL 1013 1013S Oyster White
2 RAL 1019 1019S Grey Beige
3 RAL 3004 3004S Purple Red
4 RAL 3005 3005S Wine Red
5 RAL 5010 5010S Gentian Blue
6 RAL 5011 5011S Steel Blue
7 RAL 5014 5014S Pigeon Blue
8 RAL 6005 6005S Moss Green
9 RAL 6009 6009S Fir Green

1 0 RAL 6019 6019S Pastel Green
1 1 RAL 6021 6021S Pale Green
1 2 RAL 7012 7012S Basalt Grey
1 3 RAL 7016 7016S Anthracite Grey
1 4 RAL 7021 7021S Black Grey
1 5 RAL 7030 7030S Stone Grey
1 6 RAL 7032 7032S Pebble Grey
1 7 RAL 7035 7035S Light Grey
1 8 RAL 7037 7037S Dusty Grey
1 9 RAL 7039 7039S Quartz Grey
2 0 RAL 7044 7044S Silk Grey
2 1 RAL 8011 8011S Nut Brown
2 2 RAL 8014 8014S Sepia Brown
2 3 RAL 8017 8017S Chocolate Brown
2 4 RAL 8019 8019S Grey Brown
2 5 RAL 9001 9001S Cream
2 6 RAL 9005 9005S Jet Black
2 7 RAL 9006 9006S White Aluminium
2 8 RAL 9007 9007S Grey Aluminum
2 9 RAL 9010 9010S Pure White
3 0 RAL 9016 9016S Traffic White

Folder 3  - STRU TTU RATI RAL FINISHES -included in the sampler finishes box-

complete code

data stampa:  1 0 / 0 5 / 2 3



INOX°

E28B

A1KB

B20S*

E28S*

B15S*

E24S*

B15B

B20B

E24B

A1KS*Brushed Silver

Brushed Light Bronze

Brushed Dark Bronze

Brushed Electrocolor Brown

Brushed Electrocolor Dark Brown

Chemical Silver

Chemical Light Bronze

Chemical Dark Bronze

Chemical Electrocolor Brown

Chemical Electrocolor Dark Brown

Brushed Scratchproof Stainless Steel

ALUMINIUM FINISHES

Folder n4 OXIDIZED FINISHES

* Samplers not included in the folder,
finishes for illustrative purposes only

° INOX fi nish is quoted according
 to specifi c request



XP60

XP30

XP50

XP10 XP20

XP70

XP40

Natural

Bronze

Sapphire

Champagne

Brown

Malachite

Black

ALUMINIUM FINISHES

Folder n4 OXIPULVER FINISHES



DRL2

DRR2

D3F4

DRN1

DRL1

DRR1

D3D1 D3F3

DRL3 DRL4

D3F5

DRP1

Douglas 3D

Ash Tree 3D-4

White Larch

Medium Larch

Walnut Tree

Ash Tree 3D-3

Ash Tree 3D-5

Light Larch

Dark Larch

Pine Tree

Antique OakRustic Oak

ALUMINIUM FINISHES

Folder n5 WOOD GRAIN FINISHES



DMCT

BA

BRONZE FINISHES

Rustic Oak

Cor-Ten Steel

ALUMINIUM FINISHES

Folder n5 METAL GRAIN FINISHES

Folder n5 BRONZE FINISHES



BR-M

S500

BR-V

BR-B BR-G

S100 S400

BR-R

S700

White Brunelleschi

Brown Brunelleschi

Green Brunelleschi

Black Sablé

Green Sablé

Grey Brunelleschi

Red Brunelleschi

Grey Sablé

Blue Sablé

ALUMINIUM FINISHES

Folder n6 BRUNELLESCHI FINISHES

Folder n6 SABLÉ FINISHES



ALUMINIUM FINISHES

Folder n1 GLOSSY and SEMIGLOSSY RAL FINISHES
lista colori caricati sul web.xls

texture uniform variant code description gloss

1 RAL 1001 glossy 1001L Beige 8 0-8 5
2 RAL 1013 semiglossy 1013M Oyster White 6 5-7 5
3 RAL 1015 glossy 1015L Light Ivory 8 0-9 0
4 RAL 3003 glossy 3003L Ruby Red 8 0-9 0
5 RAL 3004 glossy 3004L Purple Red 8 0-9 0
6 RAL 3005 glossy 3005L Wine Red 8 0-9 0
7 RAL 5010 glossy 5010L Gentian Blue 8 0-9 0
8 RAL 5013 glossy 5013L Cobalt Blue 8 0-9 0
9 RAL 5014 glossy 5014L Pigeon Blue 8 0-9 0

1 0 RAL 5015 glossy 5015L Sky Blue 8 0-9 0
1 1 RAL 6005 semiglossy 6005M Moss Green 6 5-7 5
1 2 RAL 6009 glossy 6009L Fir Green 8 0-9 0
1 3 RAL 6011 glossy 6011L Reseda Green 8 0-9 0
1 4 RAL 7001 glossy 7001L Silver Grey 8 0-9 0
1 5 RAL 7012 glossy 7012L Basalt Grey 8 0-9 0
1 6 RAL 7016 glossy 7016L Anthracite Grey 8 0-8 5
1 7 RAL 7021 glossy 7021L Black Grey 8 0-9 0
1 8 RAL 7024 glossy 7024L Graphite Grey 8 0-9 0
1 9 RAL 7030 glossy 7030L Stone Grey 8 0-9 0
2 0 RAL 7035 glossy 7035L Light Grey 8 0-9 0
2 1 RAL 7040 glossy 7040L Window Grey 8 0-9 0
2 2 RAL 8001 glossy 8001L Ochre Brown 8 0-9 0
2 3 RAL 8003 glossy 8003L Clay Brown 8 0-9 0
2 4 RAL 8007 glossy 8007L Fawn Brown 8 0-9 0
2 5 RAL 8011 glossy 8011L Nut Brown 8 0-9 0
2 6 RAL 8014 glossy 8014L Sepia Brown 8 0-9 0
2 7 RAL 8016 glossy 8016L Mahogany Brown 8 0-9 0
2 8 RAL 8017 semiglossy 8017M Chocolate Brown 6 5-7 5
2 9 RAL 8019 glossy 8019L Grey Brown 8 0-9 0
3 0 RAL 9001 semiglossy 9001M Cream 6 5-7 5
3 1 RAL 9005 semiglossy 9005M Jet Black 6 5-7 5
3 2 RAL 9010 semiglossy 9010M Pure White 6 5-7 5
3 3 RAL 9016 semiglossy 9016M Traffic White 6 5-7 5
3 4 RAL 9016W glossy 916W L Traffic White 8 0-9 0

Folder 1  - G LO SSY  AND  SEMIG LO SSY  RAL FINISHES -not included in the sampler finishes box-

complete code

data stampa:  1 0 / 0 5 / 2 3




